UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 1607656043 Fee: \$52.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

	· 1	Cook County Records		-
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT	111294	Date: 03/16/2016 10:5	MAMPG: 1	OT 3
FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	<i>((((((((((</i>			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (option				
Mary Alice Flavin B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	312-627-2144	1		
mflavin@dykema.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Ad	dress)			
Dulama Casast BLLC	_			
Dykema Gossett PLLC	ı			
10 S. Wacker Dr. Suite 2300		Ì		
Chicago, IL 60606	1			
		THE ABOVE SPACE	E IS FOR FILING (OFFICE USE ONLY
. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only ne Debtor name (14	or 1b) (use exact, full name; do not omit,			
name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of work orank, check	here and provide the Individual Debt	or information in item 10 of the Finar	ncing Statement Adde	indum (Form UCC1Ad)
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME B.L. Downey Company L'.C				
DR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME A	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)ANITIAL(S) SUFFIX
	0,5			
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		TATE POSTAL CO	
125 Gardner Road	Broadvie	W 1	L 60155	USA
t. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2s name will not fit in line 2b, teave all of Item 2 blank, check in the contract of the co	_ / / / /	modify, or abbreviate any part of the or Information in item 10 of the Finar		
28. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	' (
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST HERFUN	L NAME A	DDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	OUTV		TATE IDOSTALO	OC LOOMITON
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	10x	STATE POSTAL CO	DOE COUNTRY
. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNE	E of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY): Pro	wide onto the Secured Party name (3e or 3h)	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	•			
ASSOCIATED BANK, NATIO				
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IL NAME	DOITIONAL NAME(S	Sylnitial(S) SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	3	TATE POSTAL CO	DDE COUNTRY
25 West Monroe St., 24th Floor	Chicago]]	[C 60661	USA
. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the follo				······································
ANY AND ALL ASSETS OF TH	E DEBTOR, OF ANY	KIND OR DESCRIP	TION, JAN	GIBLE OR
INTANGIBLE, WHETHER NOW WITH THE PROCEEDS THERE	OF INCLUDING MAKE	ALIEK AKISING C	JK ACQUIX	EU, IUGEIHE
AT THE REAL ESTATE DESCR	RIBED ON EXHIBIT "A	" ATTACHED HER	ETO AND	MADE A PART
HEREOF				
	··· <u> </u>	<u>.</u>		
Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral	is held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		edent's Personal Representati
Check only if applicable and check only one box: Public-Finance Transaction	Home Transaction A Debtor is	_	ck <u>only</u> if applicable as Agricultural Lien	nd check only one box: Non-UCC Filing
	ee/Lessor Consignee/Consign		Bailee/Ballor	Licensee/Licensor
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:				F#512196
iled with: II Cook County - CM	£ 103743_00000			2431

1607656043 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 9, NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME **B.L. Downey Company LLC** 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/(NIT'AL(\$) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or un) rily and additional Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2b of the Financing Statement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pan of the Liebtor's name) and enter the mailing address in line 10c 10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10c. MAILING ADDRESS COUNTRY ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME: Provide only one name (11a or 11b) ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 11c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE T'S OFFICE 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 13. X This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) 14. This FINANCING STATEMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral X is filed as a fixture filing 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 16. Description of real estate: SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A **BLD Real Estate LLC** PART HEREOF. 2125 Gardner Road Broadview, Illinois 60155

17. MISCELLANEOUS:

1607656043 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description

THAT PART OF LOT 16 LYING WEST OF THE WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF INDIANA HARBOR BELT RAILROAD COMPANY (EXCEPT THAT PART TAKEN FOR ROOSEVELT ROAD) IN SCHOOL TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 16, TOWNS 1.1P 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS 2101-2025 GARDNER ROAD, BROADVIEW, IL 60155 AND 1.

Of Cooperate Clarks Office

PINS: 15-16-420-004-0000 AND 15-16-420-005-0000.